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Martin Mansell

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Martin Mansell
Postcode LS1 4DL

Date of birth November 1977
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
GREENMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LBMAG LIMITED

GMAG LIMITED

AGENCY OF THE NORTH LIMITED
LMAG LIMITED

STRESS FREE PARKING LIMITED
EMMAG LIMITED

HMAG LIMITED

DM DIGITAL LIMITED

BMAG LIMITED
LOOKING4SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BEAUTIFUL RETAIL LIMITED
TRAVEL PARKING GROUP LIMITED
CAVU ECOMMERCE (EMEA) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
08029612

Number

07975402
07975379
07761704
07707959
07707816
07598342
07535830
07360533
07359335
07341688
07316991
07235776
07107772

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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914772016

914772016

Central Square 5th Floor
29 Wellington Street
Leeds

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position
13/04/2012 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
05/03/2012 Director
05/03/2012 Director
05/09/2011 21/06/2018 Director
18/07/2011 Director
18/07/2011 Director
11/04/2011 Director
21/02/2011 Director
31/08/2010 Director
27/08/2010 Director
10/08/2010 Director
16/07/2010 Director

27/04/2010 21/06/2018 Director
17/12/2009 21/06/2018 Director



