Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Martin Mansell 914772016

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Martin Mansell Number 914772016

Postcode LS1 4DL Address Central Square 5th Floor

29 Wellington Street

Leeds

Date of birth November 1977 Nationality England

British

Total current 1

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company NameNumberCompany StatusApp. DateRes. DatePositionGREENMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED08029612In Liquidation13/04/2012Director

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
LBMAG LIMITED	07975402	Company is dissolved	05/03/2012		Director
GMAG LIMITED	07975379	Company is dissolved	05/03/2012		Director
AGENCY OF THE NORTH LIMITED	07761704	Active - Accounts Filed	05/09/2011	21/06/2018	Director
LMAG LIMITED	07707959	Company is dissolved	18/07/2011		Director
STRESS FREE PARKING LIMITED	07707816	Company is dissolved	18/07/2011		Director
EMMAG LIMITED	07598342	Company is dissolved	11/04/2011		Director
HMAG LIMITED	07535830	Company is dissolved	21/02/2011		Director
DM DIGITAL LIMITED	07360533	Company is dissolved	31/08/2010		Director
BMAG LIMITED	07359335	Company is dissolved	27/08/2010		Director
LOOKING4SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07341688	Company is dissolved	10/08/2010		Director
BEAUTIFUL RETAIL LIMITED	07316991	Company is dissolved	16/07/2010		Director
TRAVEL PARKING GROUP LIMITED	07235776	Active - Accounts Filed	27/04/2010	21/06/2018	Director
CAVU ECOMMERCE (EMEA) LIMITED	07107772	Active - Accounts Filed	17/12/2009	21/06/2018	Director